Contact an HPU Study Abroad returnee or International student with questions about programs, housing, or the country you’re interested in!
If would like to add your information to the returnee contact list, please email studyabroad@hpu.edu
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	Name
	Program
	Date
	Major
	Email

	Asia
	
	
	
	
	

	China
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dessie Miller
	Capital Normal Uni.
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	Asian Studies
	dmille11@my.hpu.edu

	
	Mia Davis
	Shanghai Uni.
	Spring 2013
	International Business
	mdavis11@my.hpu.edu

	
	Helena Wyatt
	SIT
	Fall 2012
	Humanities
	helenawyatt91@gmail.com

	Japan
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kri Howland
	NUFS
	Fall 2009/Spring 2010
	International Studies
	kri.brook@gmail.com

	
	Bronson Maulupe Kanae
	NUFS
	Fall 2011/ Spring 2012
	TIM
	bmaulupe@yahoo.com

	
	Michael Schiller
	NUFS
	Spring 2013/ Fall 2013
	TESOL
	michael.j.schiller@gmail.com

	
	Brandon Funai
	NUFS
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	TESOL
	weisswritter@aim.com

	
	Alexandra Herd
	Hakodate Uni.
	Fall 2011/Spring 2012
	
	aherd@my.hpu.edu

	
	Nicholas Bingham
	Hakodate Uni.
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	Physical Therapy
	nbingham@my.hpu.edu

	
	Stephen Nagle
	Hakodate Uni.
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	International Business
	scnagle92@gmail.com

	
	Ali Majied
	Hakodate Uni.
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	Computer Science
	amajied097@gmail.com

	
	Akiko Yoshimura
	Aoyama Uni.
	Int. Student from Aoyama Uni.
	sgakko@gmail.com

	
	Steven Kawika Martens
	Rikkyo Uni.
	Fall 2012
	
	smartens@hpu.edu

	
	Jody Shimabukuro
	Rikkyo Uni.
	Fall 2012
	Pre-Med
	jshimab2@my.hpu.edu

	
	Michael Colon-Yoshimoto
	Momoyama Gakuin Uni.
	Fall 2012
	Communications
	MikeSeeWhy@gmail.com

	
	Ethan Perry
	Momoyama Gakuin Uni.
	Fall 2011/ Spring 2012
	Multimedia
	ethanperry004@gmail.com

	
	Michael Odom
	Momoyama Gakuin Uni.
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	TESOL
	mikeodom3000@yahoo.com

	South Korea
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sydnie Mali Sivongxay
	Soonchunhyang Uni.
	Fall 2012
	English
	eindysyaxgnovis@yahoo.com

	
	Devan Fay Gartman
	Soonchunhyang Uni.
	Fall 2012
	Social Work
	devanfaygartman@gmail.com

	
	Susanna Li
	Soonchunhyang Uni.
	Fall 2012
	Accounting
	susannali33@yahoo.com

	
	Keiko Yamagishi
	SKKU
	Fall 2012
	International Business
	kyamagishi0921@gmail.com

	
	Dyllan Mykel Tierra Mamasig
	SKKU
	Fall 2012
	English
	dyllansbm@gmail.com

	
	Thao Tran
	Konkuk Uni.
	Summer 2013
	MA TESOL
	Englishforddreams9@gmail.com

	Taiwan
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Erica Best
	National Taiwan Uni.
	Spring 2012/ Fall 2012
	International Business
	ers1791@aol.com

	Thailand
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Richard Linkous
	Mahidol Uni.
	Spring 2013
	HR Management
	Linkous@gmail.com

	Europe
	
	
	
	
	

	Austria
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Faye Whatley
	Management Center Innsbruck
	Summer 2013
	Sociology
	fayekwhat@yahoo.com

	France
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Alexander Lawrence
	Jean Moulin Lyon 3
	Fall 2012
	International Studies
	alawren4@hpu.edu

	
	Kierra Ashlee Williams-Henry
	Globalinks- Lillie University
	Summer 2013
	JADM
	kwilli25@my.hpu.edu

	
	Cheyne Nomura
	ESCE Paris- Camps Eiffel
	Summer 2013
	English
	Cheyne.nomura2010@yahoo.com

	Great Britain
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kri Howland
	Uni. of Essex
	Fall 2010
	International Studies
	kri.brook@gmail.com

	
	Gil Couceiro
	Uni. of Essex
	Spring 2013
	HR Management
	gil_gierenz@hotmail.com

	
	Max Frank
	Uni. of Essex
	Spring 2013
	HR Management
	max_frank@live.com

	
	Michael Fosland
	Uni. of Hertfordshire
	Fall 2011
	
	jamesoscar83@hotmail.com

	
	Casey Elizabeth Hall
	Uni. of Hertfordshire
	Fall 2012
	Bio & Human Health Sciences
	casey.hall122@gmail.com

	
	Angelina Arevalo
	Uni. of Hertfordshire
	Fall 2012
	Humanities
	angelina.arevalo11@gmail.com

	
	Audrey Lewis
	Uni. of Hertfordshire
	Fall 2012
	International Studies
	aaelewis@gmail.com

	
	Abigail Rooney
	Regents College
	Fall 2012
	Psychology/Business Marketing
	arooney@my.hpu.edu

	
	Nathalie Pederson
	Regents College
	Fall 2012- Fall 2013
	International Business
	npeders2@my.hpu.edu

	
	Stewart Smith
	Regents College
	Spring 2013
	Anthropology
	stewart.h.smith@gmail.com

	Italy
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Korina Randall
	Uni. Cattolica del Sacro Cuore
	Fall 2011/ Spring 2012
	Anthropology
	k-randall@hotmail.com

	Slovenia
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Heather Jusak
	Uni. of Ljubljana
	Fall 2011/ Spring 2012
	International Relations
	hjusak@comcast.net

	Spain
	Melissa Sena
	Uni. Pontificia Comillas
	Fall 2012
	Sociology
	msena@my.hpu.edu

	
	Jennifer Leigh Storm
	Uni. Pontificia Comillas
	Fall 2012
	Communications
	jstormhawaii@gmail.com

	
	Alexandra Burton
	Uni. Pontificia Comillas
	Fall 2012/ Spring 2013
	Sociology
	alexandra.g.burton@hotmail.com

	
	Emily Tall
	Uni. Pontificia Comillas
	Spring 2011
	Advertising/Public Relations
	emilytall22@gmail.com

	
	Kenneth Rhodes
	Uni. Pontificia Comillas
	Fall 2011/Spring 2012
	4+1 Education
	here2grow@aol.com

	
	Ariale Montgomery
	Uni. of Cadiz
	Spring 2012
	Advertising/Public Relations
	zonabluegirl@hotmail.com / amontgo1@my.hpu.edu.

	
	Cameron Mitchell
	GlobalLinks: Sevilla
	Spring 2013
	Biology
	cam.mitchell91@gmail.com

	Latin America
	
	
	
	
	

	Brazil
	
	
	
	
	

	
	David Bauer
	PUC Rio
	Fall 2012
	DMS
	dbauer1@my.hpu.edu

	
	Aleksander Gjertsen
	PUC Rio
	Fall 2012
	Business Economics
	aleksander.gjertsen@gmail.com

	
	Cinthia Villalobos
	PUC Rio
	Fall 2012
	
	cvm071@gmail.com

	
	Kegan Ogletree
	PUC Rio
	Spring 2013
	DMS
	kegan.ogletree@gmail.com

	
	Dana Ahlin
	UNIVALI
	Spring 2013
	DMS
	dahlin@my.hpu.edu

	Costa Rica
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Laura Whitelock
	AIFS
	Spring 2013
	International Studies
	lwhitel1@my.hpu.edu

	Peru
	Stephanie Andrea Fortunati
	Universidad San Ignacio de Loyola
	Fall 2012
	Psychology
	fanny_10957@hotmail.com

	
	Quentin Dorsey
	Universidad San Ignacio de Loyola
	Fall 2012
	
	q.ball99@hotmail.com

	
	Genevievie Coursey
	CIS Abroad
	Summer 2013
	Intl Studies
	g.coursey@my.hpu.edu

	Oceania
	
	
	
	
	

	Australia
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Anton Cederqvist
	Bond University
	Fall 2011
	
	Anton@hotel1.nu

	
	Marcie Kagawa
	Deakin Uni.
	Fall 2009
	
	marciekagawa@hawaii.rr.com

	
	Zoe Hollinger
	Griffith Uni.
	Spring 2013
	TIM
	zholling@my.hpu.edu

	
	Colby Lawton
	Griffith Uni.
	Spring 2013
	Political Science
	clawton@my.hpu.edu

	
	Rebekah Owen
	Griffith Uni.
	Spring 2013
	Multimedia
	rowen@my.hpu.edu

	
	Meera Venkatesh
	Bond Uni.
	Summer 2013
	Intl Bus.
	meerakle@gmail.com

	Samoa
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Catherine Fly
	SIT
	Spring 2013
	Anthropology
	cfly@my.hpu.edu

	Africa
	
	
	
	
	

	Rwanda
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Esther Smith
	SIT
	Fall 2012
	International Relations
	esmith13@my.hpu.edu

	Middle East
	
	
	
	
	

	Turkey
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Erin Laurent
	Koc University
	Fall 2011
	
	erin_christine7@yahoo.com

	
	Russell Koehler
	Koc University
	Spring 2013/ Fall 2013
	International Relations
	Kekoa32@gmail.com




HPU International Exchange and Study Abroad Programs 
1164 Bishop Street. Suite 200 Honolulu, HI 96813   
(808) 544-9326   www.hpu.edu/studyabroad
studyabroad@hpu.edu
